
HOMETOWN
Excelsior, MN
Wynantskill, NY
Monroe, MI
Houston, TX
San Marcos, CA
Cotui, Dominican RepublicCotui, Dominican Republic

Lafaytte, IN
Livonia, MI
Stonewall, LA
Schererville, IN
Riverton, IL
Canton, MI
Haslet, TXHaslet, TX
Davison, MI
Milwaukee, WI
Lake Mary, FL
Canton, MI
Weston, FL
Littleton, CO
Westfield, INWestfield, IN
Cumana, Venezuela
St. George, UT

WT.
230
205
225
180
205
205205
170
205
205
180
195
205
190190
235
205
220
200
205
205
210210
212
200

HT.
6-2
6-0
6-4
5-9
6-3
6-26-2
5-9
5-11
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-0
5-115-11
6-6
6-4
6-4
6-2
6-0
6-2
5-115-11
6-3
6-0

B/T
L/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/RR/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/RR/R
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
S/R
R/R
R/RR/R
L/L
R/R

POS.
1B
OF
RHP
UTL
RHP
OFOF
INF
C
RHP
RHP
RHP
RHP
SSSS
UTL
LHP
INF
OF
RHP
RHP
RHPRHP
OF
C

NAME
Fox Leum
Nick Pastore
Karter Fitzpatrick
Dre Williams-Nelson
Matt Swilley
Francis FlorentinoFrancis Florentino
Jake Walker
Zach Beadle
Aaron Evers
Conner Tomasic
Beau Atkins
Nate Blain
Colby SeltzerColby Seltzer
Drew Fleming
Jacob Myer
Zachary Weaver
Anthony Sharkas
Miguel Alba
Tyler Banks
Zach ZaborowskiZach Zaborowski
Jose Cedeno
Hank Dodson

NO.
1
2
3
4
6
77
9
10
11
12
13
14
1515
17
19
20
21
22
23
2424
41
48

2024 ROSTER


